48 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N

STAINLESS STEEL 2PC BALL VALVE
STAINLESS STEEL VALVES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
ød
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
LO
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SSBV2P008 8 11.6 48 48 100 0.18
SSBV2P010 10 11.6 48 48 100 0.19
SSBV2P015 15 15 58 52 100 0.26
SSBV2P020 20 20 65.7 61 127 0.42
SSBV2P025 25 25 77 65 127 0.61
SSBV2P032 32 32 90 79 154 1.01
SSBV2P040 40 38 98 83 154 1.37
SSBV2P050 50 50 121 97 192 2.52
SSBV2P065 65 65 145 135 244 4.83
SSBV2P080 80 80 166 144 244 7.45
SSBV2P100 100 100 240 159 275 17
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE RATING
TEMPERATURE
-25
-13